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Product details

Item no.
EAN
Customs tariff

Sales Quantity

Barcode

Hole distance

Product type
Gross weight

Net weight

Mounting clamp for machine
light with hole distance 60x60
mm

50531920
Table clamp for mashine lights with the hole distance 60x60mm.

Span: 0-35 mm
Fits the maskine lights models:

DELTA/HELA/VELA/HYDRAX/NORD/NOVA

Fax+4576 3388 99 - info@diesella.dk

Marsvej 20, DK-6000 Kolding - CVR. 66 72 60 10-Tel. +45 76 33 88 88 -

50531920

5708004054214

8539520000

1

Product specifications

5708004054214
60x60

Table Mounting Clamp
0.460 kg

0.450 kg



